
FROM:

faker
4050 W HARMON AVE SUITE 4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

riayn guinan
404 S Main St #134

ALBANY, IL 61230

USPS DELIVER TO:
riayn guinan
404 S Main St #134

ALBANY, IL 61230

CUST REF: PK-1131328100106393613-0

S

J2
51

02
41

21
71

32
6-

26
33

76
54

2

FedEx Tracking ID# 2868 0246 5151
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 1 00 2868 0246 5151

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 5930 5527 5193 40


